FastThread™
Interference Screws
Product Highlights
BioComposite FastThread screws are a completely new design with a larger and more prominent thread pitch to
facilitate quick starting through fast and easy insertion. These vented screws reduce material by 22%1 and, in an
animal study, were shown to allow bony ingrowth.2 Screws come in 20 mm and 30 mm lengths and offer superior
strength on insertion as well as in biomechanical testing.3
Features and Benefits

arthrex.com
© 2021 Arthrex Inc. All rights reserved. DOC1-000533-en-US_A
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
FastThread™ BioComposite Interference Screws
FastThread BioComposite Interference Screw, 6 mm × 20 mm (used w/ 6 mm driver) AR-4020C-06
20 mm FastThread BioComposite Screw (available in diameters of 7 mm-10 mm) AR-4020C-07 – 10
30 mm FastThread BioComposite Screw (available in diameters of 7 mm-12 mm) AR-4030C-07 – 12
FastThread PEEK Interference Screws
FastThread PEEK Interference Screw, 6 mm × 20 mm (used w/ 6 mm driver) AR-4020P-06
20 mm FastThread PEEK Interference Screw (available in diameters of 7 mm-10 mm) AR-4020P-07 – 10
30 mm FastThread PEEK Interference Screw (available in diameters of 7 mm-12 mm) AR-4030P-07 – 12
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Ratcheting SlapDriver
SlapDriver, ratcheting quick connect handle AR-1999SD
Quick Connect Drivers
Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm and 30 mm screws, hexalobe AR-1996CD-1
Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm-length screws only, hexalobe AR-4020D-1
Quick Connect Driver, extended-length shaft, hexalobe AR-1996CDL-1
Flexible Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm-length screws only, hexalobe AR-4020DF
Quick Connect Driver, for 6 mm-diameter screws only, trilobe AR-4019D-1
Fixed SlapDrivers
SlapDriver, fixed, for 20 mm and 30 mm lengths only, hexalobe AR-1996SD
SlapDriver, fixed, for 20 mm-length screws only, hexalobe AR-4020SD
SlapDriver, fixed, for 6 mm-diameter screws only, trilobe AR-4019SD
Other Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Interference Screw Insertion Kit (includes dilator and 1.1 mm trocar-tip guidewire) AR-1249TK
Trocar-Tip Guidewire, 1.1 mm (w/o dilator) AR-1249T
Taps
Product Description Item Number
Fixed Handle Taps, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020HT-06 – 10
Quick Connect Tap Shafts, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020T-06 – 10
Flexible Quick Connect Tap Shafts, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020TF-06 – 10
Products advertised in this product highlight may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact
Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.